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QUICK TIE DOWN STRAPS BY DYMAXION

SKU

8710453
8710452
8710455
8710454
8710456

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Option

Size: 1.5m, Color: Yellow
Size: 1m, Color: Grey
Size: 2.5m, Color: Red
Size: 2m, Color: Green
Size: 3.5m, Color: Black

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Ideal for securing loads on roof racks, trailers and utilities.
Fast and simple to use with spring loaded crocodile clip face,
UV Resistant, color coded lengths, handy cut box display,
strong & durable made from polyester, UV rated, corrosion
resistant, quick action spring buckle, 5 lengths, 250Kg
breaking strain, 25mm wide.

Part #

QST1.5
QST1.0
QST2.5
QST2.0
QST3.5

Tie Down Strap

8710453
QST1.5

9333716009359

Dymaxion

1.48 kg
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Price
$4.95
$4.95
$5.8
$5.5
$6.3



