

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

QUICK TIE DOWN STRAPS BY DYMAXION





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8710453	Size: 1.5m, Color: Yellow	QST1.5	\$4.95
8710452	Size: 1m, Color: Grey	QST1.0	\$4.95
8710455	Size: 2.5m, Color: Red	QST2.5	\$5.8
8710454	Size: 2m, Color: Green	QST2.0	\$5.5
8710456	Size: 3.5m, Color: Black	QST3.5	\$6.3

Model	
Туре	Tie Down Strap
SKU	8710453
Part Number	QST1.5
Barcode	9333716009359
Brand	Dymaxion
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg

Ideal for securing loads on roof racks, trailers and utilities. Fast and simple to use with spring loaded crocodile clip face, UV Resistant, color coded lengths, handy cut box display, strong & durable made from polyester, UV rated, corrosion resistant, quick action spring buckle, 5 lengths, 250Kg breaking strain, 25mm wide.